TEL. 1-800-433-526343 GOOD VISCOSITY STABILITY
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MULTIPLE
OUTPUT SENSOR
Flow-Alert
1 SWITCH
Flow-Alert
2 SWITCH

(see Price and Availability Digest for details.)}
TEL. 1-800-433-526347 IMPROVE EFFICIENCY
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MULTIPLE
OUTPUT
SENSOR
Flow-Alert
2 SWITCH
OPTIONS
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
GPM LPM
NOMINAL
PORT
SIZE
FLOW RANGE
1/2
1/4
3/4
1
1-1/4
1-1/2
For API Oil / Caustic and Corrosive Liquids
Flow-Alert™ Flow Switches and Flow Transmitters
API - OIL .876 (S.G.) LIQUIDS 1.0 (S.G.)
NPTF BSPP NPTF BSPP
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
1 - 15 4 - 56
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
2 - 20 10 - 76
3 - 30 10 - 115
0.2 - 2.0 1 - 7.5
0.5 - 5.0 2 - 19
1 - 10 5 - 38
2 - 20 10 - 76
3 - 30 10 - 115
4 - 40 15 - 150
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
3 - 30 10 - 110
5 - 50 20 - 190
10 - 75 40 - 280
10 - 100 50 - 380
H231X - 020 - †
H631X - 002 - †
H631X - 005 - †
H631X - 010 - †
H631X - 015 - †
H731X - 002 - †
H731X - 005 - †
H731X - 010 - †
H731X - 020 - †
H731X - 030 - †
H741X - 002 - †
H741X - 005 - †
H741X - 010 - †
H741X - 020 - †
H741X - 030 - †
H741X - 040 - †
H831X - 030 - †
H831X - 050 - †
H831X - 075 - †

(see Price and Availability Digest for details.)}
TEL. 1-800-433-526349 SPECIAL CALIBRATIONS AVAILABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SCFM L/SEC ALUMINUM BRASS STAINLESS
1000 PSI 1000 PSI 1500 PSI
SAE NPTF BSPP
NOMINAL
PORT
SIZE
FLOW RANGE MODEL NUMBER (see example below*) MATERIAL
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S
A B S1/4
SAE 6
1/2
SAE 10
3/4
SAE 12
1
SAE 16
1-1/4
SAE 20
1-1/2
SAE 24
3 - 25 2 - 12 H270 * - 025 - † H271 * - 025 - † H272 * 025 - †
5 - 50 3 - 22 H270 * - 050 - † H271 * - 050 - † H272 * 050 - †
3 - 25 2 - 12 H670 * - 025 - † H671 * - 025 - † H672 * 025 - †
5 - 50 3 - 22 H670 * - 050 - † H671 * - 050 - † H672 * 050 - †
10 - 100 5 - 47 H670 * - 100 - † H671 * - 100 - † H672 * 100 - †
15 - 150 7 - 70 H670 * - 150 - † H671 * - 150 - † H672 * 150 - †
3 - 25 1.5 - 11.5 H770 * - 025 - † H771 * - 025 - † H772 * 025 - †
5 - 50 2 - 23 H770 * - 050 - † H771 * - 050 - † H772 * 050 - †
10 - 100 5 - 47.5 H770 * - 100 - † H771 * - 100 - † H772 * 100 - †
15 - 150 7 - 70 H770 * - 150 - † H771 * - 150 - † H772 * 150 - †
25 - 250 10 - 118 H770 * - 250 - † H771 * - 250 - † H772 * 250 - †
3 - 25 1.5 - 11.5 H790 * - 025 - † H791 * - 025 - † H792 * 025 - †
5 - 50 2 - 23 H790 * - 050 - † H791 * - 050 - † H792 * 050 - †
10 - 100 5 - 47.5 H790 * - 100 - † H791 * - 100 - † H792 * 100 - †
15 - 150 7 - 70 H790 * - 150 - † H791 * - 150 - † H792 * 150 - †
25 - 250 10 - 118 H790 * - 250 - † H791 * - 250 - † H792 * 250 - †
20 - 200 10 - 95 H870 * - 200 - † H871 * - 200 - † H872 * 200 - †
40 - 400 20 - 180 H870 * - 400 - † H871 * - 400 - † H872 * 400 - †
60 - 600 30 - 280 H870 * - 600 - † H871 * - 600 - † H872 * 600 - †
80 - 800 50 - 350 H870 * - 800 - † H871 * - 800 - † H872 * 800 - †
100 - 1000 50 - 475 H870 * - 999 - † H871 * - 999 - † H872 * 999 - †
20 - 200 10 - 95 H890 * - 200 - † H891 * - 200 - † H892 * 200 - †
40 - 400 20 - 180 H890 * - 400 - † H891 * - 400 - † H892 * 400 - †
60 - 600 30 - 280 H890 * - 600 - † H891 * - 600 - † H892 * 600 - †
80 - 800 50 - 350 H890 * - 800 - † H891 * - 800 - † H892 * 800 - †
100 - 1000 50 - 475 H890 * - 999 - † H891 * - 999 - † H892 * 999 - †
For Air / Compressed Gases
Flow-Alert™ Flow Switches and Flow Transmitters
MULTIPLE
OUTPUT
SENSOR
Flow-Alert
2 SWITCH
OPTIONS
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
F1 F2 EL
(example) H 771 A - 250 - F1   or F2* † †
(example) H 771 A - 250 - EL* †
Flow-Alert Flow Switches
F1 = Single Switch
F2 = Double Switch
Multiple Output Flow Sensor